Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 2
Update date: 2025-05-07 12:58:28
NOEN FR 45° angular socket module for furniture
connection panel, 45x45mm - 1x2P+E, type E, 16A 250V,
black
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-GM-9010/B/FR45  |   Ean: 5908254805554
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This socket module can be installed inside OR-GM-9010 furniture connection panel, with a frame (without
separators), as its replaceable element. Perfectly suits other products from NOEN series. Available colours:
black and white.
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 2
Update date: 2025-05-07 12:58:28
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Max. load: 3680
Type of socket: 2P+E
Standard of the socket: french (typ E)
Number of sockets: 1
USB charger: No
Nominal voltage: 230V~, 50Hz
Colour: black
Dimensions - width: 45 mm
Dimensions - height: 45 mm
Other features: angular socket module, replaceable
Wireless charger: No
Material: plastic